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8950735804 1304881 = t/

3094835 OO

11712508

0001312321 @ED
136.01.1700-285.00 mm
136.01.1710-2785.25 mm
136.01.1720-285.50 mm
136.01.1730-2785.75 mm

|| 136.01.1740-86.00 mm

OE

3968696
BG5X2875BA

9111558042

9111457372
9111457382
9111537302

8103410034

OEM

9115016242
9115016252
9120006272

3357396
0001312417
0001312517

293.01.1580 [Nut For Crankshaft 678.01.1600
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Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled

Water Inlet Port Size

Water Delivery Port Size

9.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: ISB/QSB/ISF ENGINE /FORD C 1317E/C 1517E / C 1717E / C 2428E

@85

56

318
3/4-14NPT
3/4-14NPT
1

YES
M10*1

w
1/2-14NPT
1/2-14NPT

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES
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132.01.1800-@85.00 mm
132.01.1810-@85.25 mm
132.01.1820-@85.50 mm
132.01.1830-@85.75 mm
132.01.1840-@86.00 mm

617.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 617.01.1220 |Cylinder Upper Head
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143.01.1400 |Connecting Rod 678.01.1500 [Crankshaft
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Bearing Cover
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136.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 132.01.1800 |Piston Ring Kit (STD)

OEM 213
9115019202 3094621
9118019202 (0011311111

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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617.01.2304d Repair Kit With Bushing 617.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 617.01.2330] Repair Kit
OEM fal3 OEM o]3 OEM OE
. 9111559202

=lvlee =1®1® slelele

~on @O o=@ () oo @

617.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 617.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 617.01.2200
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599.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 679.01.290 575.01.2600
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



